Evaluates: MAX96705/MAX96711
with Coax or STP Cable
MAX96705/MAX96711
Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX96705/MAX96711 coax evaluation kit (EV kit)
provides a proven design to evaluate the MAX96705 and
MAX96711 high-bandwidth gigabit multimedia serial link

 ● Fully Assembled and Tested
19-8432; Rev 0; 12/15
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows and Windows Vista are registered trademarks and
registered service marks of Microsoft Corporation.
DECRIPTION QTY
MAX96705 or MAX96711 coax EV kit board 1
USB cable 1
FILE DECRIPTION
MAXSerDesEV-N_Vxxxx_
Install.EXE
Installs the EV kit files on
your computer
MAXSerDesEV-N.EXE Graphical user interface
(GUI) program
CDM20600.EXE Installs the USB device driver
USB_Driver_Help_200.PDF USB driver installation help
file
Items Included in the EV Kit Package
MAX96705/MAX96711 EV Kit Files
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX96705/MAX96711
with Coax or STP Cable
MAX96705/MAX96711
Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX96705 or MAX96711 serializer EV kit
 ● MAX96706 or MAX96708 deserializer EV kit
 ● 2m FAKRA cable assembly (included with the
deserializer EV kit)
 ● > 20MHz function generator
 ● PC with Windows Vista or Windows 7 and a spare
USB port (direct 500mA connection required; do not
use a bus-powered hub)
 ● 5V DC, 500mA power supply
Note: In the following sections, software-related items are
identified by bolding. Text in bold refers to items from the
EV kit software. Text in bold and underlined refers to
items from the Windows operating system.
Procedure
The EV kit is fully assembled and tested. Follow the steps
below to verify board operation:
1) Visit www.maximintegrated.com/EVkitsoftware to
download and install the latest version of the EV kit
software:
 ● Search for MAX9288. Then select MAX9288 |
Design Resources | Software | GMSL SerDes
Evaluation Kit Software-Nuvoton.
 ● The installation application will try to download
and install the USB driver for the Nuvoton micro-